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Women / 3 / Jr A
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ej McKee513
Shenandoah

9.725 9.600 9.0509.625 38.000
1 1 1T 3 1 

1 

Maya Mason504
GMS

9.200 9.375 9.3759.375 37.325
7 2 3 1 2 

2 

Summer Epling512
Shenandoah

9.600 9.350 8.6759.025 36.650
2 3 6 10 3 

3 

Jasmyn McInerney505
GMS

8.875 9.050 9.0009.625 36.550
11 5 1T 5T 4 

4 

Layla Quiggins506
GMS

9.275 8.750 9.3509.100 36.475
5 7 5 2 5 

5 

Winnie Storr507
GMS

9.500 8.900 9.0008.925 36.325
3 6 8 5T 6 

6 

Audrey Cales511
Shenandoah

9.325 8.725 8.7509.200 36.000
4 8 4 9 7 

7 

Brianna Duryee508
Gym America

9.075 8.575 9.0258.950 35.625
9 10T 7 4 8 

8 

Emily Papenfuse502
Aerial East

9.225 9.075 8.3758.900 35.575
6 4 9 13T 9 

9 

Cassie Smith510
Gym America

8.650 8.525 8.8508.700 34.725
14 12 11 8 10 

10 

Chloe Jeon509
Gym America

8.350 8.625 8.9258.725 34.625
15 9 10 7 11 

11 

Ruby Yancey501
Above The Bar

8.250 8.575 8.4508.625 33.900
16 10T 12 11T 12 

12 

Aryanna Wooten517
Williamsburg

8.775 8.100 8.3758.450 33.700
13 14 13 13T 13 

13 

Kennedy Parker503
Aerial East

9.150 7.650 8.4508.300 33.550
8 16 14 11T 14 

14 

Evalyn Hart514
Williamsburg

9.000 8.400 8.1507.800 33.350
10 13 15 16 15 

15 

Riley Tuttle515
Williamsburg

8.800 7.875 8.2507.675 32.600
12 15 16 15 16 

16 
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Women / 3 / Jr B
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Camila Pinto525
GMS

9.500 9.450 9.3009.625 37.875
2 2 1 2 1 

1 

Kinsey Drummond519
Aerial East

9.525 8.925 9.5009.275 37.225
1 9 3 1 2 

2 

Adalynn Jones532
Williamsburg

9.350 9.150 9.2009.475 37.175
4 5T 2 4 3 

3 

Peyton Weaver527
GMS

9.225 9.150 8.9258.875 36.175
5 5T 8T 7 4 

4 

Emeline Shirey529
Gym America

8.925 9.175 9.1008.875 36.075
8 4 8T 6 5 

5 

Anujin Munkhbayar524
Arlington Aerials

9.450 9.575 8.8758.100 36.000
3 1 15 8 6 

6 

Naomi Greenfield520
Aerial East

9.025 8.475 9.2259.250 35.975
7 13 4 3 7 

7 

Bergen Lofgren533
Williamsburg

9.200 9.075 8.8008.800 35.875
6 7 11 9 8 

8 

Emily Shore523
Aerial East

8.800 9.350 8.6758.825 35.650
10T 3 10 10 9 

9 

Emma Kirby522
Aerial East

8.800 8.050 9.1259.150 35.125
10T 14 5 5 10 

10 

Mya James521
Aerial East

8.725 8.700 8.5759.025 35.025
14 12 6 12 11 

11 

Kenzie Cherry518
Above The Bar

8.800 9.025 8.6508.325 34.800
10T 8 13 11 12 

12 

Hayley Reynolds526
GMS

8.750 8.725 8.3508.950 34.775
13 11 7 13 13 

13 

Elaina West528
GMS

8.900 8.775 8.0008.425 34.100
9 10 12 14 14 

14 

Atlee Jett531
Williamsburg

8.500 7.250 6.9008.275 30.925
15 15 14 15 15 

15 

Lilliana Polidora534
Williamsburg

6.000 6.650 6.7007.000 26.350
16 16 16 16 16 

16 
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Women / 3 / Sr A
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Raegan Perry542
GMS

9.650 9.350 9.3009.600 37.900
2 2 2 3 1 

1 

Allie McCann549
Shenandoah

9.700 9.600 9.0509.500 37.850
1 1 4 8 2 

2 

Hayden Betts536
Aerial East

9.525 9.150 9.1509.650 37.475
3T 4T 1 5T 3 

3 

Kaitlyn Lewis537
Aerial East

9.225 9.100 9.3259.550 37.200
8 6 3 2 4 

4 

Charlotte Todd545
GMS

9.425 9.075 9.1509.350 37.000
5 7 7 5T 5 

5 

Alexa Reyes551
Williamsburg

9.525 8.925 9.0009.425 36.875
3T 8 5 9T 6 

6 

Annie Roeder539
Aerial East

9.075 8.600 9.3509.400 36.425
9T 11 6 1 7 

7 

Eva Santoyo540
Aerial East

9.000 9.325 8.6759.150 36.150
12T 3 9 12 8 

8 

Quinn Schupp547
Gym America

9.400 8.500 9.0008.900 35.800
6 12 12 9T 9 

9 

Izzy Lawler548
Shenandoah

8.625 9.150 8.5509.175 35.500
16 4T 8 14 10 

10 

Rosalie Cox550
Williamsburg

9.075 7.725 9.0759.050 34.925
9T 15 10 7 11 

11 

Emery Murphy546
Gym America

9.375 8.200 9.2258.025 34.825
7 13 15 4 12 

12 

Corinne Shier543
GMS

8.750 8.150 9.0008.850 34.750
14 14 13 9T 13 

13 

Natalia Jiminez541
Arlington Aerials

9.000 8.850 8.6007.950 34.400
12T 9 17 13 14 

14 

Bristol Robinson538
Aerial East

8.375 8.825 7.5009.000 33.700
17 10 11 17 15 

15 

Iliana Campbell535
Above The Bar

8.725 7.700 8.3008.400 33.125
15 16 14 15 16 

16 

Chemarrie Sims- Wilson552
Williamsburg

9.075 7.475 7.8008.000 32.350
9T 17 16 16 17 

17 
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Women / 3 / Sr B
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Addelyn Gray556
Above The Bar

9.525 9.450 8.6759.200 36.850
1 2T 3 9T 1 

1 

Tessa Papenfuse560
Aerial East

9.000 9.450 9.0009.375 36.825
11T 2T 1 2 2 

2 

Olivia Horton559
Aerial East

9.400 9.575 8.8258.675 36.475
4 1 12 5T 3 

3 

Arden Easlick568
Gym America

9.200 9.400 8.9508.575 36.125
7T 4 14 3 4 

4 

Makayla Perez569
Shenandoah

9.500 8.800 8.6009.150 36.050
2T 12 4 12 5 

5 

Kayden Reed561
Aerial East

8.900 9.000 8.7009.325 35.925
13 7T 2 8 6T

6T

Julianne Carle571
Arlington Aerials

9.250 8.525 9.0259.125 35.925
6 13 5 1 6T

6T

Isabella Lanier565
GMS

9.275 9.000 8.5509.000 35.825
5 7T 6T 13 8 

8 

Ella Cabrera567
Gym America

8.575 9.125 8.8509.000 35.550
16 6 6T 4 9 

9 

Olivia Ferrill563
Arlington Aerials

9.200 8.925 8.6758.700 35.500
7T 9T 10T 9T 10 

10 

Eden Cogert562
Arlington Aerials

9.175 9.350 8.8258.050 35.400
9 5 18 5T 11T

11T

Savannah Gaines564
GMS

9.075 8.925 8.6508.750 35.400
10 9T 9 11 11T

11T

Dylan Carr554
Above The Bar

9.000 8.900 8.2758.450 34.625
11T 11 15 15T 13 

13 

Brinley Gallatin555
Above The Bar

9.500 8.225 8.2258.400 34.350
2T 15 16 17 14 

14 

Lillian Favaro558
Aerial East

8.350 8.350 8.7258.850 34.275
18 14 8 7 15 

15 

Campbell Smith557
Above The Bar

8.650 7.800 8.3258.150 32.925
15 16 17 14 16 

16 

Avery Billings553
Above The Bar

8.750 7.250 8.2758.625 32.900
14 17 13 15T 17 

17 

Isabella Diggs570
Williamsburg

8.550 6.500 7.0508.700 30.800
17 18 10T 18 18 

18 
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Women / 4 / Jr A
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gissele Martinez302
GMS

8.750 9.100 9.1759.075 36.100
4 1 3 2 1 

1 

Zoe Elliott301
Aerial East

8.475 9.025 9.3509.000 35.850
9 2 5 1 2 

2 

Brianna Stevens304
GMS

9.025 7.800 9.0759.500 35.400
2 9 2 3 3 

3 

Alexia Holmberg305
Gym America

8.600 9.000 8.8758.650 35.125
7 3T 7 5 4 

4 

Olivia Walker314
Williamsburg

9.125 9.000 8.9257.675 34.725
1 3T 13 4 5 

5 

Ava Mosuela303
GMS

8.850 8.175 8.8008.525 34.350
3 7 9 6 6 

6 

Ruthie Harasyn306
Shenandoah

8.700 7.000 8.7009.750 34.150
5 10 1 7 7 

7 

Juliette Longley310
Stafford Royals

8.525 8.125 8.4259.025 34.100
8 8 4 8 8 

8 

Everley Wavada311
Stafford Royals

8.275 8.725 8.1508.775 33.925
12 5 6 9T 9 

9 

Ellie Graham313
Williamsburg

8.650 8.350 7.6008.400 33.000
6 6 10 13 10 

10 

Aubrey Wickham312
Stafford Royals

8.375 6.950 7.6508.625 31.600
10 11 8 12 11 

11 

Sophia Jones308
Stafford Royals

8.350 6.700 8.1508.300 31.500
11 12 12 9T 12 

12 

Maria Epure307
Stafford Royals

8.125 6.600 8.1007.575 30.400
13 13 14 11 13 

13 

Kenna Kuzma309
Stafford Royals

7.875 5.200 7.3508.375 28.800
14 14 11 14 14 

14 
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Women / 4 / Jr B
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Haiden McLean317
Aerial East

8.925 9.750 9.3009.550 37.525
7 1 1T 1 1 

1 

Eleanor Chen328
Williamsburg

9.025 9.350 9.1009.550 37.025
5T 5 1T 4 2 

2 

Saraya McMeans324
Shenandoah

9.050 8.950 9.1509.450 36.600
3T 7 4 2 3 

3 

Lucy Lyons321
Arlington Aerials

9.175 9.050 9.1259.125 36.475
1 6 7 3 4 

4 

Madi Lee316
Aerial East

9.025 9.500 8.8508.825 36.200
5T 3 11 9T 5 

5 

Emmy Whitlock319
Aerial East

9.150 9.375 8.9258.675 36.125
2 4 12 5T 6 

6 

Tinsley Anderson315
Aerial East

8.325 9.700 8.8759.200 36.100
11T 2 5T 8 7 

7 

McKinley Meeks325
Shenandoah

9.050 8.425 8.8509.550 35.875
3T 10 1T 9T 8 

8 

Lillian Crais329
Williamsburg

8.775 8.650 8.9258.875 35.225
9 9 10 5T 9 

9 

Leighton Spurrier318
Aerial East

8.325 8.225 8.9009.000 34.450
11T 11 9 7 10 

10 

Alli Supple323
Arlington Aerials

8.050 8.700 8.4508.525 33.725
14 8 13 12 11 

11 

Vivianne Blow Bergenholtz326
Stafford Royals

8.900 6.650 8.4009.200 33.150
8 13 5T 13 12 

12 

Izzy Walter327
Stafford Royals

8.275 7.700 7.9007.400 31.275
13 12 14 14 13 

13 

Yeva Boyko320
Arlington Aerials

8.550 0.000 8.6509.100 26.300
10 14 8 11 14 

14 
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Women / 4 / Sr A
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Myla Castro340
Shenandoah

9.500 9.300 8.8259.575 37.200
1 5 1 5 1 

1 

Leah McAfee336
Arlington Aerials

8.800 9.425 9.3009.550 37.075
8 2 2T 1 2 

2 

Callie McCoy332
Aerial East

8.850 9.000 8.9009.250 36.000
4T 6T 6 2 3 

3 

Avery Parr334
Aerial East

8.500 9.500 8.7759.050 35.825
12 1 8 8T 4 

4 

Maci Williams335
Aerial East

8.850 9.325 8.6258.850 35.650
4T 4 11 11T 5 

5 

Piper Kochel330
Aerial East

8.475 9.000 8.7759.375 35.625
13 6T 4 8T 6 

6 

Nadia Otey333
Aerial East

8.600 8.625 8.8009.550 35.575
10 11 2T 6T 7 

7 

Cynthia Cooper342
Stafford Royals

8.825 8.525 8.8759.300 35.525
7 12 5 3T 8 

8 

Lucy Arriola344
Williamsburg

9.175 8.850 8.8758.375 35.275
2 9 13 3T 9 

9 

Emily Wheeler339
Gym America

8.325 8.900 8.6759.225 35.125
14 8 7 10 10 

10 

Alexandra Olree338
Arlington Aerials

8.850 8.725 8.8008.650 35.025
4T 10 12 6T 11 

11 

Ava McCoy331
Aerial East

8.775 9.375 8.6257.925 34.700
9 3 14 11T 12 

12 

Lacey Foosness343
Stafford Royals

9.000 7.525 8.5759.025 34.125
3 15 9 13 13 

13 

Hadley Bamber341
Stafford Royals

8.525 7.825 8.3508.925 33.625
11 14 10 15 14 

14 

Natalie Mixter337
Arlington Aerials

7.825 7.850 8.5007.825 32.000
15 13 15 14 15 

15 
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Women / 4 / Sr B
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Isabel Smith357
Stafford Royals

9.500 9.575 9.5009.700 38.275
1 2 1 1 1 

1 

Jori Willford352
Arlington Aerials

9.275 9.875 9.3509.175 37.675
3 1 9 2 2 

2 

Jadalyn Munoz345
Above The Bar

9.050 9.325 9.1759.350 36.900
5 4 7 4 3 

3 

Katie Monteith356
Stafford Royals

9.400 9.400 9.2758.750 36.825
2 3 12 3 4 

4 

Elysse Crais358
Williamsburg

8.900 8.725 8.8509.400 35.875
7 8 5T 7 5 

5 

Tatum Betts346
Aerial East

9.000 8.650 9.0508.850 35.550
6 10 11 5 6 

6 

Cameron Smith348
Aerial East

8.700 8.950 8.6009.250 35.500
8 5 8 11 7 

7 

Saxon Randsmith351
Arlington Aerials

8.525 8.400 8.8009.400 35.125
9 11 5T 8 8 

8 

Shayla Escobar-Flores349
Arlington Aerials

8.000 8.675 8.7009.575 34.950
12 9 2 9 9 

9 

Abby Ridgway359
Williamsburg

9.150 8.825 8.4508.350 34.775
4 6T 13 12 10 

10 

Clarke Koziol347
Aerial East

8.400 8.025 8.4259.525 34.375
10T 12 3 13 11 

11 

Kaila Banning355
Stafford Royals

8.400 7.000 8.6759.150 33.225
10T 13 10 10 12 

12 

Haley Lenn350
Arlington Aerials

0.000 8.825 8.9759.500 27.300
13 6T 4 6 13 

13 
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Women / 5 / Junior
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sophie Meyer363
Dynamic-Arlington

9.050 9.150 8.8258.800 35.825
3 2 4 2 1 

1 

Charlotte Nelsen364
Dynamic-Arlington

8.925 9.275 9.1008.475 35.775
6 1 6 1 2 

2 

Ava Gilliom367
Youth Sports

9.225 8.250 8.7759.150 35.400
1 4 1 4 3 

3 

Rebecca Degnan360
Dynamic-Arlington

8.600 8.325 8.5759.000 34.500
8 3 2T 5 4 

4 

Jane Perry365
Dynamic-Arlington

8.750 7.550 8.8009.000 34.100
7 7 2T 3 5 

5 

Charlotte Hill361
Dynamic-Arlington

9.125 8.050 8.1508.750 34.075
2 5 5 7 6 

6 

Lila Hodges366
Stafford Royals

9.025 7.950 8.5508.375 33.900
4 6 7 6 7 

7 

Lee McLain362
Dynamic-Arlington

8.950 7.375 7.7758.250 32.350
5 8 8 8 8 

8 
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Women / 5 / Senior
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sienna Dawson369
Dynamic-Arlington

9.200 8.000 8.7259.350 35.275
1 3 1 1 1 

1 

Noelle Amori368
Dynamic-Arlington

8.900 7.775 8.6258.475 33.775
4 4 4 2 2 

2 

Laine Wissler371
Dynamic-Arlington

8.800 7.425 8.5758.925 33.725
5T 6 2 3 3 

3 

Aleesha Murray374
Stafford Royals

8.775 7.550 7.8008.900 33.025
7 5 3 5 4 

4 

Ruth Moore376
Williamsburg

8.925 8.525 8.0757.150 32.675
3 2 8 4 5 

5 

Katie Myshrall370
Dynamic-Arlington

8.800 8.575 6.2507.650 31.275
5T 1 7 7 6 

6 

Antonia Ney372
Gym America

8.175 5.850 7.3008.350 29.675
8 8 5 6 7 

7 

Abigail McBride373
Stafford Royals

8.950 6.950 0.0007.825 23.725
2 7 6 8 8 

8 
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